DATE

04-01-13
04-02-13
04-02-13
04-05-13
04-11-13
04-11-13
04-11-13
04-16-13
04-22-13
04-22-13

04-25-13

PROBATE DOCKET

APRIL 2013
TIME CAUSE # ESTATE
1:30 PM  PRO6868 CLEO MAE RUSSELL GRAY
9:30 AM  PR0O6864 DAVID R. SMITH
2:00PM  PRO0O6865 NATHAN J ALLEN, JR
10:00 AM  PRO06866 FANNIE LEE JACKSON
10:30 AM PR06870 BETTYE HANNIS
10:45 AM PR06869 ARRENA JOYCE DIERICKX
11:00 AM PRO6871 ROY HURSHEL TYLER
10:00AM PR06872 EUGENE L. OVERCASH
1:30PM  PRO0O6874 RUBY VINCENT
2:00PM  PRO6875 JEWEL DEAN FREEMAN
2:00 PM PR06873 JOE K CHESTNUT

ATTORNEY

STAN PEAVY

DAVID SPILLER

JESS TURNER
COURTNEY HARPER
BILL PRICE

BILL PRICE

JOHN BROOKS

BILL MYERS
EUGENE MCCRACKEN
EUGENE MCCRACKEN

JESS TURNER



